
Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - AA
Jul 3, 2018
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Printed: 7/14/2018 3:58:57 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Adri Dawson1 201 West 36.450 0.000
Hailey Lavallee2 203 West 34.900 1.550
Lillian Guillet3 202 West 34.250 2.200
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Alivia Adams1 301 West 36.600 0.000
Kiely Voland2 329 East 36.200 0.400
Gabriella Rorke3 328 East 36.000 0.600
Elizabeth Calamari4 303 West 35.750 0.850
Devyn Johnson5 341 North 34.900 1.700
Brooklynn Vasquez6 314 East 34.500 2.100
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Amaya Adkins1 310 East 36.050 0.000
Josephine Demarais2 340 North 35.650 0.400
Emme King3 342 North 35.400 0.650
Kara Anderson4 343 North 35.200 0.850
Daylianette Sanchez5T 313 East 35.000 1.050
Ella Poitras5T 304 West 35.000 1.050
Jezebel Perez6 312 East 34.700 1.350
Beonce Fraser7 311 East 34.500 1.550
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Lyla Ford1 325 East 36.950 0.000
Sylvi Otter2 326 East 35.650 1.300
Samantha Caldwell3 323 East 34.600 2.350
Brianna Beck4 321 East 23.850 13.100
Natalie Berg5T 322 East 23.550 13.400
Julianna Delgado5T 324 East 23.550 13.400
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jillian Fant1 1042 East 36.450 0.000
Abigail Huber2 1026 West 35.450 1.000
Victoria Saczynski3 1048 East 35.350 1.100
Reese Perkins4 1047 East 34.950 1.500
Alaysia Mott5 1009 West 33.800 2.650
Cate Dazey6 1041 East 33.400 3.050
Riley Christian7 1007 West 30.950 5.500
Kate Zeimet8 1050 East 24.950 11.500

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - AA
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 3:59:59 PM

Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Abby Christian1 1006 West 36.800 0.000
Kayla Beaulieu2 1004 West 36.700 0.100
Natalie Biodeau3 1021 West 36.650 0.150
Ava Blanchette4 1005 West 36.250 0.550
Brooke Nadeau5 1029 West 35.150 1.650
Alexandra Orkney6 1046 East 34.950 1.850
Alyssa Morrissette7 1045 East 34.900 1.900
Avery Cairns8 1040 East 34.550 2.250

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - AA
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 4:00:07 PM

Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Kara Louber1 1066 West 38.150 0.000
Lillianna Nelson2 1062 West 36.550 1.600
Audrey Wolf3 1032 West 36.150 2.000
Kyleigh Guida4 1100 West 36.100 2.050
Kylie Anderson5 1002 West 34.800 3.350
Cassidy Hammel6 1060 West 34.750 3.400
Gretchen Radcliff7 1011 West 33.700 4.450
Sierra Albert8 1001 West 33.400 4.750
Liberty Frechette9 1043 East 32.950 5.200
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Alexia Suter1 1063 West 37.450 0.000
Penelope McKinney2 1014 West 36.950 0.500
Natalee Leger3 1065 West 36.450 1.000
Brooklynne Whitlock4 1031 West 36.200 1.250
Mia Pompei5 1068 West 36.050 1.400
Sydney Hurrell6 1044 East 36.000 1.450
Kayla Gunnoud7 1025 West 35.950 1.500
Isabella Cuccureddu8 1023 West 34.800 2.650

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - AA
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 4:00:27 PM

Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Kathryn Voisine1 1013 West 37.550 0.000
Carson Gagne2 1008 West 37.150 0.400
Katy Fillow3 1055 West 36.700 0.850
Amber Vanalstyne4T 1012 West 36.650 0.900
Alexandra Carros4T 1022 West 36.650 0.900
Madison Anthony5 1020 West 36.600 0.950
Haylie Veiser6 1069 West 36.300 1.250
Lauren  Perry7 1075 East 34.650 2.900
Chloe Peters8 1067 West 33.900 3.650
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Marcia Marquis1 1028 West 37.350 0.000
Maya Wood2 1064 West 36.850 0.500
Alexandria Nelson3 1061 West 36.800 0.550
Samantha Vagorder4 1030 West 36.750 0.600
Iyanu Omojola5 1010 West 36.650 0.700
Susan Barnett6 1003 West 36.150 1.200
Camryn Labieniec7 1027 West 35.850 1.500
Hannah Warner8 1049 East 35.800 1.550
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Adri Dawson1 201 West 9.000 0.000__.___
Hailey Lavallee2 203 West 8.600 0.400__.___
Lillian Guillet3 202 West 8.000 1.000__.___
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Rorke1 328 East 9.050 0.000__.___
Kiely Voland2T 329 East 9.000 0.050__.___
Elizabeth Calamari2T 303 West 9.000 0.050__.___
Devyn Johnson2T 341 North 9.000 0.050__.___
Alivia Adams3 301 West 8.700 0.350__.___
Brooklynn Vasquez4 314 East 8.000 1.050__.___
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Amaya Adkins1 310 East 9.200 0.000__.___
Emme King2 342 North 9.100 0.100__.___
Josephine Demarais3T 340 North 8.800 0.400__.___
Ella Poitras3T 304 West 8.800 0.400__.___
Beonce Fraser3T 311 East 8.800 0.400__.___
Daylianette Sanchez4 313 East 8.550 0.650__.___
Jezebel Perez5 312 East 8.500 0.700__.___
Kara Anderson6 343 North 8.300 0.900__.___
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lyla Ford1 325 East 9.500 0.000__.___
Samantha Caldwell2 323 East 9.000 0.500__.___
Sylvi Otter3 326 East 8.800 0.700__.___
Julianna Delgado4 324 East 8.000 1.500__.___
Natalie Berg5 322 East 7.900 1.600__.___
Brianna Beck6 321 East 7.200 2.300__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Bars
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Reese Perkins1 1047 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Jillian Fant2T 1042 East 9.200 0.100__.___
Abigail Huber2T 1026 West 9.200 0.100__.___
Cate Dazey3 1041 East 9.100 0.200__.___
Alaysia Mott4 1009 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Victoria Saczynski5 1048 East 8.600 0.700__.___
Riley Christian6 1007 West 7.500 1.800__.___
Kate Zeimet7 1050 East 0.000 9.300__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Biodeau1 1021 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Alyssa Morrissette2 1045 East 9.400 0.200__.___
Abby Christian3 1006 West 9.300 0.300__.___
Brooke Nadeau4 1029 West 9.200 0.400__.___
Ava Blanchette5 1005 West 9.100 0.500__.___
Kayla Beaulieu6 1004 West 8.900 0.700__.___
Alexandra Orkney7T 1046 East 8.700 0.900__.___
Avery Cairns7T 1040 East 8.700 0.900__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Bars
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lillianna Nelson1 1062 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Kara Louber2 1066 West 9.550 0.150__.___
Audrey Wolf3T 1032 West 9.200 0.500__.___
Kyleigh Guida3T 1100 West 9.200 0.500__.___
Cassidy Hammel4 1060 West 9.100 0.600__.___
Kylie Anderson5 1002 West 8.500 1.200__.___
Sierra Albert6 1001 West 8.200 1.500__.___
Gretchen Radcliff7 1011 West 8.100 1.600__.___
Liberty Frechette8 1043 East 8.000 1.700__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Bars
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Brooklynne Whitlock1 1031 West 9.450 0.000__.___
Natalee Leger2 1065 West 9.300 0.150__.___
Alexia Suter3T 1063 West 9.200 0.250__.___
Penelope McKinney3T 1014 West 9.200 0.250__.___
Kayla Gunnoud4 1025 West 9.150 0.300__.___
Sydney Hurrell5 1044 East 9.100 0.350__.___
Mia Pompei6T 1068 West 9.000 0.450__.___
Isabella Cuccureddu6T 1023 West 9.000 0.450__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Amber Vanalstyne1 1012 West 9.700 0.000__.___
Carson Gagne2 1008 West 9.650 0.050__.___
Katy Fillow3 1055 West 9.400 0.300__.___
Kathryn Voisine4 1013 West 9.350 0.350__.___
Madison Anthony5 1020 West 9.200 0.500__.___
Alexandra Carros6T 1022 West 9.000 0.700__.___
Haylie Veiser6T 1069 West 9.000 0.700__.___
Lauren  Perry6T 1075 East 9.000 0.700__.___
Chloe Peters7 1067 West 8.500 1.200__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Samantha Vagorder1 1030 West 9.600 0.000__.___
Iyanu Omojola2 1010 West 9.500 0.100__.___
Marcia Marquis3T 1028 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Alexandria Nelson3T 1061 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Camryn Labieniec3T 1027 West 9.400 0.200__.___
Maya Wood4 1064 West 9.300 0.300__.___
Hannah Warner5 1049 East 9.100 0.500__.___
Susan Barnett6 1003 West 9.000 0.600__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Beam
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Adri Dawson1 201 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Hailey Lavallee2 203 West 9.000 0.400__.___
Lillian Guillet3 202 West 8.600 0.800__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Beam
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alivia Adams1 301 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Elizabeth Calamari2 303 West 8.900 0.500__.___
Kiely Voland3 329 East 8.850 0.550__.___
Brooklynn Vasquez4 314 East 8.800 0.600__.___
Gabriella Rorke5 328 East 8.750 0.650__.___
Devyn Johnson6 341 North 8.400 1.000__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Josephine Demarais1T 340 North 9.000 0.000__.___
Kara Anderson1T 343 North 9.000 0.000__.___
Ella Poitras2 304 West 8.850 0.150__.___
Amaya Adkins3 310 East 8.700 0.300__.___
Emme King4T 342 North 8.600 0.400__.___
Daylianette Sanchez4T 313 East 8.600 0.400__.___
Jezebel Perez4T 312 East 8.600 0.400__.___
Beonce Fraser5 311 East 8.550 0.450__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sylvi Otter1 326 East 9.200 0.000__.___
Lyla Ford2 325 East 9.050 0.150__.___
Samantha Caldwell3 323 East 8.400 0.800__.___
Brianna Beck4T 321 East 0.000 9.200__.___
Julianna Delgado4* 324 East 0.000 9.200__.___
Natalie Berg4* 322 East 0.000 9.200__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Fant1 1042 East 9.250 0.000__.___
Victoria Saczynski2 1048 East 8.900 0.350__.___
Abigail Huber3T 1026 West 8.850 0.400__.___
Reese Perkins3T 1047 East 8.850 0.400__.___
Alaysia Mott4 1009 West 8.000 1.250__.___
Kate Zeimet5 1050 East 7.900 1.350__.___
Cate Dazey6T 1041 East 7.500 1.750__.___
Riley Christian6T 1007 West 7.500 1.750__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Beam
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Christian1 1006 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Kayla Beaulieu2 1004 West 9.250 0.250__.___
Ava Blanchette3 1005 West 8.850 0.650__.___
Alexandra Orkney4 1046 East 8.700 0.800__.___
Avery Cairns5 1040 East 8.600 0.900__.___
Natalie Biodeau6 1021 West 8.500 1.000__.___
Brooke Nadeau7 1029 West 8.000 1.500__.___
Alyssa Morrissette8 1045 East 7.800 1.700__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kara Louber1 1066 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Audrey Wolf2 1032 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Kyleigh Guida3 1100 West 9.050 0.500__.___
Lillianna Nelson4 1062 West 9.000 0.550__.___
Kylie Anderson5T 1002 West 8.500 1.050__.___
Sierra Albert5T 1001 West 8.500 1.050__.___
Cassidy Hammel6T 1060 West 8.450 1.100__.___
Gretchen Radcliff6T 1011 West 8.450 1.100__.___
Liberty Frechette7 1043 East 8.000 1.550__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexia Suter1 1063 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Penelope McKinney2 1014 West 9.350 0.050__.___
Mia Pompei3 1068 West 9.250 0.150__.___
Kayla Gunnoud4 1025 West 9.200 0.200__.___
Sydney Hurrell5 1044 East 9.000 0.400__.___
Natalee Leger6 1065 West 8.850 0.550__.___
Isabella Cuccureddu7 1023 West 8.800 0.600__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock8 1031 West 8.750 0.650__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kathryn Voisine1 1013 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Haylie Veiser2 1069 West 9.500 0.050__.___
Katy Fillow3T 1055 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Amber Vanalstyne3T 1012 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Carson Gagne4 1008 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Alexandra Carros5 1022 West 9.000 0.550__.___
Madison Anthony6 1020 West 8.900 0.650__.___
Lauren  Perry7 1075 East 8.600 0.950__.___
Chloe Peters8 1067 West 8.300 1.250__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Maya Wood1 1064 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Iyanu Omojola2T 1010 West 9.450 0.100__.___
Susan Barnett2T 1003 West 9.450 0.100__.___
Marcia Marquis3T 1028 West 9.250 0.300__.___
Samantha Vagorder3T 1030 West 9.250 0.300__.___
Alexandria Nelson4 1061 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Camryn Labieniec5 1027 West 8.900 0.650__.___
Hannah Warner6 1049 East 8.700 0.850__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Adri Dawson1 201 West 9.400 0.000__.___
Lillian Guillet2 202 West 9.100 0.300__.___
Hailey Lavallee3 203 West 8.900 0.500__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alivia Adams1 301 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Brooklynn Vasquez2 314 East 9.150 0.050__.___
Kiely Voland3 329 East 9.050 0.150__.___
Devyn Johnson4 341 North 8.800 0.400__.___
Gabriella Rorke5 328 East 8.700 0.500__.___
Elizabeth Calamari6 303 West 8.600 0.600__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Amaya Adkins1 310 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Daylianette Sanchez2 313 East 9.250 0.050__.___
Jezebel Perez3 312 East 9.000 0.300__.___
Emme King4 342 North 8.900 0.400__.___
Kara Anderson5 343 North 8.800 0.500__.___
Josephine Demarais6T 340 North 8.700 0.600__.___
Ella Poitras6T 304 West 8.700 0.600__.___
Beonce Fraser7 311 East 8.450 0.850__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lyla Ford1 325 East 9.100 0.000__.___
Samantha Caldwell2 323 East 9.000 0.100__.___
Sylvi Otter3 326 East 8.750 0.350__.___
Brianna Beck4 321 East 8.050 1.050__.___
Julianna Delgado5 324 East 7.800 1.300__.___
Natalie Berg6 322 East 7.650 1.450__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Fant1 1042 East 9.000 0.000__.___
Victoria Saczynski2T 1048 East 8.850 0.150__.___
Kate Zeimet2T 1050 East 8.850 0.150__.___
Abigail Huber3 1026 West 8.800 0.200__.___
Reese Perkins4T 1047 East 8.600 0.400__.___
Alaysia Mott4T 1009 West 8.600 0.400__.___
Riley Christian5 1007 West 8.400 0.600__.___
Cate Dazey6 1041 East 8.200 0.800__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kayla Beaulieu1T 1004 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Natalie Biodeau1T 1021 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Brooke Nadeau2 1029 West 9.250 0.250__.___
Abby Christian3 1006 West 9.200 0.300__.___
Ava Blanchette4 1005 West 9.100 0.400__.___
Alyssa Morrissette5T 1045 East 9.050 0.450__.___
Avery Cairns5T 1040 East 9.050 0.450__.___
Alexandra Orkney6 1046 East 8.800 0.700__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kara Louber1 1066 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Lillianna Nelson2 1062 West 9.350 0.200__.___
Kylie Anderson3T 1002 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Liberty Frechette3T 1043 East 9.200 0.350__.___
Audrey Wolf4T 1032 West 9.050 0.500__.___
Kyleigh Guida4T 1100 West 9.050 0.500__.___
Cassidy Hammel5 1060 West 8.700 0.850__.___
Gretchen Radcliff6 1011 West 8.550 1.000__.___
Sierra Albert7 1001 West 8.500 1.050__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexia Suter1 1063 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock2 1031 West 9.500 0.050__.___
Penelope McKinney3 1014 West 9.400 0.150__.___
Natalee Leger4T 1065 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Kayla Gunnoud4T 1025 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Sydney Hurrell5 1044 East 9.200 0.350__.___
Mia Pompei6T 1068 West 9.000 0.550__.___
Isabella Cuccureddu6T 1023 West 9.000 0.550__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Floor
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexandra Carros1 1022 West 9.550 0.000__.___
Madison Anthony2 1020 West 9.500 0.050__.___
Kathryn Voisine3 1013 West 9.450 0.100__.___
Carson Gagne4 1008 West 9.300 0.250__.___
Katy Fillow5 1055 West 9.200 0.350__.___
Amber Vanalstyne6 1012 West 9.150 0.400__.___
Haylie Veiser7 1069 West 9.100 0.450__.___
Chloe Peters8 1067 West 8.900 0.650__.___
Lauren  Perry9 1075 East 8.800 0.750__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Samantha Vagorder1 1030 West 9.250 0.000__.___
Marcia Marquis2T 1028 West 9.200 0.050__.___
Maya Wood2T 1064 West 9.200 0.050__.___
Hannah Warner2T 1049 East 9.200 0.050__.___
Alexandria Nelson3T 1061 West 9.100 0.150__.___
Susan Barnett3T 1003 West 9.100 0.150__.___
Camryn Labieniec3T 1027 West 9.100 0.150__.___
Iyanu Omojola4 1010 West 8.900 0.350__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Adri Dawson1 201 West 8.650 0.000__.___
Lillian Guillet2 202 West 8.550 0.100__.___
Hailey Lavallee3 203 West 8.400 0.250__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Gabriella Rorke1 328 East 9.500 0.000__.___
Alivia Adams2T 301 West 9.300 0.200__.___
Kiely Voland2T 329 East 9.300 0.200__.___
Elizabeth Calamari3 303 West 9.250 0.250__.___
Devyn Johnson4 341 North 8.700 0.800__.___
Brooklynn Vasquez5 314 East 8.550 0.950__.___

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Kinetic Kids, LLC



Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
Jul 3, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 7/14/2018 3:59:37 PM

Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Josephine Demarais1 340 North 9.150 0.000__.___
Kara Anderson2 343 North 9.100 0.050__.___
Amaya Adkins3 310 East 8.850 0.300__.___
Emme King4 342 North 8.800 0.350__.___
Beonce Fraser5 311 East 8.700 0.450__.___
Ella Poitras6 304 West 8.650 0.500__.___
Daylianette Sanchez7T 313 East 8.600 0.550__.___
Jezebel Perez7T 312 East 8.600 0.550__.___
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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lyla Ford1 325 East 9.300 0.000__.___
Sylvi Otter2 326 East 8.900 0.400__.___
Brianna Beck3 321 East 8.600 0.700__.___
Samantha Caldwell4 323 East 8.200 1.100__.___
Natalie Berg5 322 East 8.000 1.300__.___
Julianna Delgado6 324 East 7.750 1.550__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jillian Fant1T 1042 East 9.000 0.000__.___
Victoria Saczynski1T 1048 East 9.000 0.000__.___
Abigail Huber2T 1026 West 8.600 0.400__.___
Cate Dazey2T 1041 East 8.600 0.400__.___
Reese Perkins3T 1047 East 8.200 0.800__.___
Alaysia Mott3T 1009 West 8.200 0.800__.___
Kate Zeimet3T 1050 East 8.200 0.800__.___
Riley Christian4 1007 West 7.550 1.450__.___
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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ava Blanchette1 1005 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Kayla Beaulieu2T 1004 West 9.050 0.150__.___
Natalie Biodeau2T 1021 West 9.050 0.150__.___
Abby Christian3 1006 West 8.800 0.400__.___
Alexandra Orkney4 1046 East 8.750 0.450__.___
Brooke Nadeau5 1029 West 8.700 0.500__.___
Alyssa Morrissette6 1045 East 8.650 0.550__.___
Avery Cairns7 1040 East 8.200 1.000__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
Event Results - Vault
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Women / XB / Jr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kara Louber1 1066 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Kyleigh Guida2 1100 West 8.800 0.700__.___
Audrey Wolf3T 1032 West 8.600 0.900__.___
Kylie Anderson3T 1002 West 8.600 0.900__.___
Gretchen Radcliff3T 1011 West 8.600 0.900__.___
Lillianna Nelson4T 1062 West 8.500 1.000__.___
Cassidy Hammel4T 1060 West 8.500 1.000__.___
Sierra Albert5 1001 West 8.200 1.300__.___
Liberty Frechette6 1043 East 7.750 1.750__.___
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Nutmeg State Games 2018
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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexia Suter1 1063 West 9.300 0.000__.___
Penelope McKinney2T 1014 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Natalee Leger2T 1065 West 9.000 0.300__.___
Mia Pompei3 1068 West 8.800 0.500__.___
Sydney Hurrell4 1044 East 8.700 0.600__.___
Brooklynne Whitlock5 1031 West 8.500 0.800__.___
Kayla Gunnoud6 1025 West 8.300 1.000__.___
Isabella Cuccureddu7 1023 West 8.000 1.300__.___
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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kathryn Voisine1 1013 West 9.200 0.000__.___
Alexandra Carros2 1022 West 9.100 0.100__.___
Carson Gagne3T 1008 West 9.000 0.200__.___
Madison Anthony3T 1020 West 9.000 0.200__.___
Katy Fillow4 1055 West 8.800 0.400__.___
Haylie Veiser5 1069 West 8.700 0.500__.___
Amber Vanalstyne6 1012 West 8.500 0.700__.___
Lauren  Perry7 1075 East 8.250 0.950__.___
Chloe Peters8 1067 West 8.200 1.000__.___
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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Marcia Marquis1 1028 West 9.500 0.000__.___
Alexandria Nelson2 1061 West 9.100 0.400__.___
Maya Wood3T 1064 West 8.800 0.700__.___
Iyanu Omojola3T 1010 West 8.800 0.700__.___
Hannah Warner3T 1049 East 8.800 0.700__.___
Samantha Vagorder4 1030 West 8.650 0.850__.___
Susan Barnett5 1003 West 8.600 0.900__.___
Camryn Labieniec6 1027 West 8.450 1.050__.___
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